
Una Himachal - Saharanpur MEMU/64512 - MEMU - NR 
SIR/Sirhind Junction to SRE/Saharanpur Junction 

2h 32m - 134 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UHL Una Himachal 13:30 0 1 0 49 396 NR
2 NLDM Nangal Dam 13:50 13:55 5m 1 1 16 81 354 NR
3 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 14:10 14:12 2m 1 1 37 43 285 NR
4 KART Kiratpur Sahib 14:23 14:25 2m 1 1 45 43 281 NR
5 RPAR Rupnagar 15:03 15:05 2m 1 1 72 32 282 NR
6 SIR Sirhind Junction 16:36 16:38 2m 3 1 120 85 267 NR
7 RPJ Rajpura Junction 16:56 16:58 2m 3 1 146 81 269 NR
8 UBC Ambala City 17:13 17:15 2m 2 1 166 23 272 NR
9 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:35 17:45 10m 3 1 174 64 273 NR
10 RAA Barara 18:08 18:09 1m 1 1 199 80 276 NR
11 JUDW Jagadhri Workshop 18:25 18:27 2m 1 1 220 49 275 NR
12 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 18:33 18:35 2m 2 1 225 52 274 NR
13 SRE Saharanpur Junction 19:10 4 1 255 - 275 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:31)

May 22 2024 (08:31)

1

1


